Geschicklichkeitsfahrtest
Berlin, 20.07.2025

Ergebnisse Ul1l

P

©oO~NOOOGhA_WNLPR

AK
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm
Ullm

Uliw

SN Vorname
152 Gian Dorn
166 Joshua Tiedke
155 Jasper Walther
163 Rafael Schulz
164 Theodor Piihs

162 Peter Herda

153 Gustav Thiiring

160 Lucas Mudrich
158 Levin Arendt

150 Anton Grahl

167 Luca Mendisch
154 Jarne Miihlenkordt
159 Louis Wessel

100 Lena Grundei
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SN Vorname Nachname
361 Emil Zednik

356 Karl Grothe

368 Ferdinand Meusel

365 Akira Damm

366 Bela Winnig

369 Pepe Natusch

355 Stefano Ciurea
364 Philipp Schubert

357 Oliver Hanrath

359 Louis Kolbe

363 Tom GroR3e

314 Fiona Schmidmaier
315 Romy Hoppe

313 Kaja Gellner
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GFT

Nachname Verein Z1

23.71
25.15
26.87
31.67
25.54
27.33
28.89
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29.5
29.08
31.85
28.97
34.17

33.37
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24.93

28.22
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28.83
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29.57
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27.58

29.48
32.5
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S1
23.71
28.15
26.87
37.67
34.54
27.33
28.89
30.75

29.5
29.08
31.85
31.97
43.17

36.37

S1
24.93
297
31.22
26.89
28.83
28.29
31.12
32.57
30.8
31.07
35.75

27.58
35.48
35.5

z2

24.18
25.43
25.96
26.95
27.03
26.93
28.21

28.9
28.98
29.67

32.3

27.5
31.52

34.81

Z2
23.93
26.43
26.78

27.28
28.59
26.2
27.72
30.15
31.55
32.22

26.31
28.8
31.17
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S2
27.18
25.43
28.96
26.95
27.03
29.93
31.21

28.9
28.98
32.67

32.3

33.5
34.52

37.81

S2
23.93
26.43
26.78

297
27.28
31.59

29.2
30.72
33.15
34.55
38.22

29.31
31.8
34.17

GFT
23.71
25.43
26.87
26.95
27.03
27.33
28.89

28.9
28.98
29.08
31.85
31.97
34.52

36.37

GFT
23.93
26.43
26.78
26.89
27.28
28.29

29.2
30.72

30.8
31.07
35.75

27.58
31.8
34.17



